SULLAIR
Air Treatment
Filtration, Mist Elimination, Oil/Water Separators, Drains
2
An industry leader
Sullair
Leadership
Since 1965, Sullair has been recognized worldwide as an innovator and leader in rotary screw

Capacity
 scfm               m3/min
dimension a
in              mm
dimension b
in              mm
dimension c
in              mm
Weight
lbs               kg
FX-25* 3/8" 25 0.7 4 101 8 203 7 178 3 1.3
FX-25 1/2" 25 0.7 4 101 8 203 7 178 3 1.3
FX-45* 1/2" 45 1.27 4 101 10 254 9 228 3 1.3
FX-65 3/4" 65 1.84 5 127 10 254 11 279 4 1.8
FX-65 1" 65 1.84 5 127 10 254 11 279 4 1.8
FX-130* 1" 130 3.68 5 127 15 381 14 355 6 2.7
FX-240* 1-1/2" 240 6.79 5 127 19 482 17 432 7 3.2
FX-350* 1-1/2" 350 9.91 5 127 21 533 19 482 8 3.6
FX-475* 2" 475 13.45 6 152 24 609 22 559 12 5.4
FX-700 2" 700 19.82 6 152 27 686 25 635 12 5.4
FX-925* 3" 925 26.19 8 203 29 736 21 533 23 10.4
FX-1350* 3" 1350 38.23 8 203 29 736 27 686 26 11.7
FX-1600* 3" 1600 45.31 8 203 42 1067 40 1016 27 12.2
filter Model maximum operating pressure
psig              bar
maximum operating temperature
Fahrenheit              Celsius

filtration and mist eliminators
filter Model Inlet–Outlet
port size
Capacity
 scfm               m3/min
dimension a
in              mm
dimension b
in              mm
dimension c
in              mm
dimension d
in              mm
Weight
lbs               kg
FHP-60 1/4" 60 1.7 4 101 9 228 1 25 6 152 7 3.2
FHP-175 1/2" 175 4.95 4 101 9 228 1 25 6 152 7 3.2
FHP-350 3/4" 350 9.91 4 101 9 228 1 25 8 203 8 3.6
FHP-500 1" 500 14.16 5 127 5 127 1 25 10 254 14 6.3
FHP-700 1" 700 19.82 5 127 5 127 1 25 12 304 18 8.2
FHP-950 1-1/2" 950 26.9 5 127 5 127 2 50 14 355 21 9.5
FHP-1500 2" 1500 42.48 6 152 6 152 2 50 15 381 25 11
FHP-1750 2-1/2" 1750 49.56 6 152 7 177 2 50 15 381 28 13
filter Model maximum operating pressure
psig              bar
maximum operating temperature
Fahrenheit              Celsius